
2010 Jr/Sr High Testing Final List 
Category  Student  School Place Rank
302 Old Testament Bible Knowledge 
    Sinjin Seiber  539  1
    Andrew Rysta  530  2
    Philip King  566  3
    Emily Howell  516 
    Taylor Driggers  514 
    Melodi Freels  586 
    Victoria Kring  514 
    Kyle Griffin  586 
    Taylor Neal  586 
    Bryce Brazel  586 
    Crystal Bailey  512 
    Robbie Anderson  512 
    Jacob Wynn  516 
    Ashley Benson  512 
    Jacquelyn Williams  512 
303 New Testament Bible Knowledge 
    Sarah Fournier  581  1 Excellent
    Joseph Stephens  531  2 Excellent
    Donna Lewis  512  3 Excellent
    Ryan McCormick  512 
    Robbie Anderson  512 
    Seth Bissett  539 
    Destinee Gilbert  514 
    Crystal Bailey  512 
    David Riley  557 
    Caroline Hancock  529 
    Carter Borton  539 
    Katie Causey  512 
    Ashley Benson  512 
    Jacob Wynn  516 
    Brandon Sons  583 
    Chantel Brown  523 
378 Creative Writing: Poetry 
    Philip King  566  1 Superior
    Ray Segars  530  2 Excellent
    Rachel Cherry  593  3 Excellent
    Anna Marie Nieves  531  Excellent
    Donna Lewis  512  Excellent
    Ryan McCormick  512 
 

Category Student School Place Rank
378 Creative Writing: Poetry (cont’d.)

Rachel Newlands 512
Jacob Wynn 516
Emily Barnhill 512
Brianna Stallings 512
Joseph Wynn 516
Ashley Benson 512
Faith Jones 522

379 English 
Kody Hall 514 1 Excellent
Brittany Clark 512 1 Excellent
Wyatt Chapman 529 3 Excellent
Destinee Gilbert 514 Excellent
Elizabeth Miles 522 Excellent
Victoria Kring 514 Excellent
Raj Patel 529
Jennifer Kosin 512
Madison Vanderlip 529
Danielle Vaughn 530
Sandy Pang 530
Bailee Cribb 512
Caroline Hancock 529
Ashley Benson 512
Dylan Thompson 512
Kaitland Myers 530
Angelica Mazurek 530
Caroline Auman 516
Matthew Welch 523
Taylor Simpson 529
Tristan Pawson 523
Joseph Brett 530
Morgan McClain 514

380 Expository Writing: Essay
Megan Kingsley 512 1 Superior
Dylan Thompson 512 2 Superior
Jennifer Kosin 512 3 Superior
Rachel Frost 512 Excellent
Ryan McCormick 512 Excellent
Haley Chabek 531 Excellent
Emilee Todd 512 Excellent
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380 Expository Writing: Essay (cont’d.) 
    Rachel Newlands  512  Excellent
    Tyler Brown  531  Excellent
    Anna Marie Nieves  531  Excellent
    Jacquelyn Williams  512 
    Raina Parfitt  512 
    Gerald McElveen  516 
    Ashley Benson  512 
    Colby Gerrald  512 
    Crystal Bailey  512 
382 History/Geography 
    Sinjin Seiber  539  1
    Lee Cockrell  522  2
    Travis Belyus  522  2
    Dylan Thompson  512 
    Elizabeth Miles  522 
    Brittany Clark  512 
    Wyatt Chapman  529 
    Ryan McCormick  512 
    Webb Kosin  512 
    Hunter Brown  590 
    Bo McCary  586 
    Andrew Rysta  530 
    Robbie Anderson  512 
    Austin Ebert  539 
    Philip King  566 
    Brandon Dechant  523 
    Daniel Smith  521 
    Matthew Welch  523 
    Bryce Brazel  586 
    Kody Hall  514 
    Joseph Brett  530 
    Jordan Sims  583 
    Megan Kingsley  512 
    Dustin Brecht  529 
    Will Mohrmann  590 
    Tristan Pawson  523 
    Madison Vanderlip  529 
    Raj Patel  529 
    Morgan McClain  514 
 

Category Student School Place Rank
382 History/Geography (cont’d.)

Rachel Cherry 593
383 General Math 

Kyle Rape 529 1 Excellent
Justin Kahler 507 1 Excellent
Justin Townsend 522 3
Lee Cockrell 522 3
Elizabeth Miles 522
Raj Patel 529
Brooke Colpetzer 512
Andrew Price 590
Wil Wooten 529
Austin Ebert 539
Taylor Simpson 529
Brooke Smith 531
Chantel Brown 523
Leon Tran 539
Tristan Pawson 523
Matthew Welch 523
Pankti Patel 529
Sinjin Seiber 539
Will Adams 516
Bethany Borton 539
Destinee Gilbert 514
Tara Warren 593
Andy Jablonski 539
Caroline Hancock 529
Kim Ranck 539
Taylor Driggers 514
Justin Grooms 516
Shreya Patel 529
David Riley 557
Caroline Auman 516
Joshua Ibebunjo 514
Drew Easterling 516
Christian Johnson 593
Gerald McElveen 516
Pierce Buzhardt 523
Morgan McClain 514
Matthew O'Neal 516
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383 General Math (cont’d.) 
    Halee Buck  516 
384 Pre‐Algebra 
    Brandon Dechant  523  1
    Dustin Brecht  529  2
    Elizabeth Miles  522  3
    Kasi Zeigler  530 
    Webb Kosin  512 
    Wil Wooten  529 
    Stacey Coulter  530 
    Sandy Pang  530 
    Travis Belyus  522 
    Benjamin Caskey  581 
    Brooke Colpetzer  512 
    Jennifer Kosin  512 
    Chris Fludd  530 
    Kelsie Rivera  530 
    Mary Katherine Tilma  512 
    Wyatt Chapman  529 
    Jessica Strzepek  593 
    Victoria Kring  514 
    Jordan Felix  530 
    Crystal Bailey  512 
    Danielle Vaughn  530 
    Marcus Bennett  522 
    Mario Savio  593 
    Jordan Sims  583 
    Raina Parfitt  512 
    Karlie Brown  530 
    Kody Hall  514 
    Colby Gerrald  512 
    Joshua Carter  583 
    Lindsay Colboch  516 
    Cody Hatmaker  593 
    Bethany Byrd  516 
385 Algebra I 
    Brittany Clark  512  1
    Webb Kosin  512  1
    Megan Kingsley  512  3
    Brooke Colpetzer  512 
 

Category Student School Place Rank
385 Algebra I (cont’d.)

Dustin Brecht 529
388 Science 

Travis Belyus 522 1
Philip King 566 2
Brittany Clark 512 2
Tristan Pawson 523
Anna Funderburk 581
Zachary Powell 514
Matthew Welch 523
Jennifer Kosin 512
Dylan Thompson 512
Sinjin Seiber 539
Dustin Brecht 529
Austin Ebert 539
Karlie Brown 530
Oneil Clemenson 581
Ray Segars 530
Daniel Smith 521
Wyatt Chapman 529
Kristen Nettles 583
Addie Gresh 530
Ryan McCormick 512
Jonah Simmons 531
Chris Daughtery 530
Emily Howell 516
Megan Kingsley 512
Leon Tran 539
Chris Fludd 530
Brooke Johnson 516
Webb Kosin 512
Kim Ranck 539
Andy Jablonski 539
Pierce Buzhardt 523
Caroline Auman 516
Allen Byrd 516
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402 Old Testament Bible Knowledge ‐ Joshua & Judges
    Andrew Byars  516  1
    James Kring  514  2
    Drew Tune  539  3
    Sam Veremchuk  539 
    Cathy Teel  531 
    Tre Atkinson  516 
    Sarah Baucom  529 
    Bryan Gilbert  523 
    Jordan Weatherford  516 
    Cherith Riley  557 
    Morgan Green  522 
    Hannah Byrd  529 
    Crystal Price  529 
    Chris Smith  593 
    Jake Wooten  529 
403 New Testament Bible Knowledge ‐ Romans & I Cor.
    Brittany Erkens  523  1 Excellent
    Jennifer Henson  531  2
    Zach White  523  3
    Tre Atkinson  516 
    Lewis Ebert  539 
    Bryan Gilbert  523 
    Katlyn McCullough  539 
    Cherith Riley  557 
    Cayce Cole  535 
    Andrew Byars  516 
    Racheal Riffle  530 
    Sarah Baucom  529 
    Becca Naylor  514 
    Lacy Harris  539 
    Jake Wooten  529 
    Crystal Price  529 
    Darion Newton  583 
477 Accounting 
    Kristy Brecht  529  1
478 Creative Writing: Poetry 
    Jonathan Lewis  512  1 Superior
    Cara Ann Hendsbee  523  2 Superior
    Jennifer Henson  531  3 Superior
 

Category Student School Place Rank
478 Creative Writing: Poetry (cont’d.)

Erika Rape 529 Excellent
Duncan Perry 512 Excellent
Shana Pope 512 Excellent
Kelsey Morgan 512 Excellent
Ben Hiott 530 Excellent
Angel Nelson 530 Excellent
Brittany Webster 522 Excellent
Ciera Myers 529 Excellent
Samantha Tewalt 530 Excellent
Jasmine Davis 522 Excellent
Josh Beverly 512 Excellent
Katie Baucom 529 Excellent
Sarah Baucom 529 Excellent
Alicia Stanley 514 Excellent
Colton Beach 522 Excellent
Abby Horton 529 Excellent
Reagan Hill 512 Excellent
Jennifer McGuigan 593 Excellent
Josiah Yates 540 Excellent
Abby Payne 526
Lindsey Morgan 512
Autumn Hodge 593
Megan Gilmore 530
Taylor Self 529
Graycin Quillin 531
Victoria Millwood 593
Caylee Carpenter 516
Kristy Brecht 529

479 English 
Jennifer Henson 531 1 Superior
Jonathan Lewis 512 2 Superior
Erika Rape 529 3 Superior
Stephanie Kight 531 Superior
Darby Voisin 531 Excellent
Olivia Oliver 530 Excellent
John Riggins 531 Excellent
Victoria Murray 530 Excellent
Katie Baucom 529 Excellent
Sarah Baucom 529 Excellent
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479 English (cont’d.) 
    Andrew Stephens  531  Excellent
    David Thomas  522  Excellent
    Candace Hendsbee  523  Excellent
    Meredith Harrelson  516  Excellent
    Whitney Atkinson  529  Excellent
    Abby Horton  529  Excellent
    Hunter Parnell  529  Excellent
    Teah Cole  507  Excellent
    Ryan McCorkle  530  Excellent
    Danielle Turner  523  Excellent
    Krishna Patel  581  Excellent
    Abbie Rysta  530  Excellent
    Nicole Schlecht  514  Excellent
    Brooke Clark  512  Excellent
    Madison Norris  512  Excellent
    Sarah Powell  529  Excellent
    Rebecca Edwards  516  Excellent
    Christine Upshur  530  Excellent
    David Hart  529  Excellent
    Kelsey Morgan  512  Excellent
    Andrea Wright  512  Excellent
    Becca Naylor  514 
    Lacy Harris  539 
    Taylor Self  529 
    Addie Johnson  529 
    Alicia Culbertson  507 
    Brittany Timbes  512 
    Lauren Miller  516 
    Paige Benton  529 
    Kendall Barfield  581 
    Miranda Hannah  522 
    Keenan Lineback  512 
    Lauren Newlands  512 
    Shana Pope  512 
    Jackson Reese  529 
    Katie Smith  512 
    Dori Sanders  512 
    Caroline Tilma  512 
    Jasmine Mitchell  530 
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479 English (cont’d.)

Adam Blankenship 530
Kira Crenshaw 530
Christopher Holliday 531
Ciera Myers 529
Albert Ridgill 516
Christy Arnold 590
Chris Norton 523
Aimee Bell 516

480 Expository Writing: Essay
Cara Ann Hendsbee 523 1 Superior
Duncan Perry 512 2 Superior
Sarah Baucom 529 3 Superior
Shana Pope 512 Excellent
Jonathan Lewis 512 Excellent
Alyssa Kiefer 530 Excellent
Emily Upshur 530 Excellent
Katie Baucom 529 Excellent
Elise Hutton 514 Excellent
Victoria Murray 530 Excellent
Michael Frost 512 Excellent
Leigh Kosin 530
Kim Ratliff 529
Andrew Stephens 531
Taylor Jackson 512
Clay Kimbel 530
Dori Sanders 512
Lindsey Morgan 512
David Hart 529
Nicole Schlecht 514
Kelsey Morgan 512
Amy Hammonds 529
Christian Shearer 516
Frankie Stiles 593
Zannie Phillips 516
Sarah Melendez 512
Paige Benton 529
Graycin Quillin 531
Adam Blankenship 530
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481 World History/Geography 
    James Kring  514  1 Excellent
    Jonathan Lewis  512  2 Excellent
    Jon Byars  516  3 Excellent
    Matt Wood  530  Excellent
    Josh Beverly  512 
    Nate Baker  530 
    Samuel Cockrell  522 
    Adam Burdette  531 
    Cody Hanks  531 
    John Riggins  531 
    Becca Naylor  514 
    Carl Horton  531 
    Jeb Drum  530 
    Tyler Daugherty  530 
    Cayce Cole  535 
    Morgan Green  522 
    Danielle Turner  523 
    Abbie Rysta  530 
    David Broughton  590 
    Alex Hawkins  531 
    Kelsey Morgan  512 
    Cass Battal  522 
    Jake Wooten  529 
    Hunter Parnell  529 
    Jared Swavely  523 
    Madison Norris  512 
    Anna King  516 
    Adam Blankenship  530 
    Austin Baker  593 
    Albert Ridgill  516 
    Micheal Kapczynski  593 
    Jackson Reese  529 
482 US History/Geography 
    Emily Godwin  566  1 Excellent
    Christopher Byrd  581  2 Excellent
    Emily Carter  583  3
    John Riggins  531 
    Jonathan Lewis  512 
    Hailey Karr  583 
 

Category Student School Place Rank
482 US History/Geography (cont’d.)

Emily Upshur 530
Jonny Lanier 539
Alex Maxwell 539
Andrew Stephens 531
Christine Upshur 530
Josh Ham 522
Andrew Estes 539
Nate Baker 530
Jared Peek 514
Joseph Graham 523
Cayce Cole 535
Zachary Simmons 583
Mark Rowland 530
Lindsey Morgan 512
Josh Beverly 512
Zachary Evans 539
Leigh Kosin 530
Katie Baucom 529
Carson Cinicola 522
Colby Causey 512
Hunter Parnell 529
Christian McDonald 522
Dori Sanders 512
Hope Harris 581
Matthew Deason 586
Clay Kimbel 530
Cass Battal 522
Paige Benton 529
Josh Pace 539
Samantha Whatley 586
Michael Childers 531
Ben Jackson 593
Cameron Stone 531
Zach Lewis 522
Noah Edmonds 531
Jackson Reese 529

483 Algebra I 
Katie Baucom 529 1 Excellent
Sela Estelle 523 2
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483 Algebra I (cont’d.) 
    Sarah Powell  529  3
    Racheal Riffle  530 
    Jared Swavely  523 
    Erika Rape  529 
    Kayla Rivera  530 
    David Thomas  522 
    Sarah Baucom  529 
    Travis Rowell  593 
    David Hart  529 
    Brittany Webster  522 
    Angel Nelson  530 
    Addie Johnson  529 
    Kristy Brecht  529 
    John Riggins  531 
    Jake Wooten  529 
    Janelle Stafford  539 
    Bridgette Smith  516 
    Jesse Harper  539 
    Krishna Patel  581 
    Hunter Parnell  529 
    Miranda Hannah  522 
    Anna King  516 
    Whitney Atkinson  529 
    Zach Lewis  522 
    Ben Hall  522 
    Katelyn Snapp  539 
    Ben Jackson  593 
    Michael Johnson  531 
    Alyssa Loudermilk  586 
    Logan Dobbins  539 
    Paige Benton  529 
    David Valdario  522 
    Hannah Byrd  529 
    Madison Norris  512 
    Ali Harris  531 
    Aakash Patel  529 
    Tasha Whatley  586 
    Lauren Stewart  516 
    Kayla Blakeney  529 
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484 Home Economics

Graycin Quillin 531 1
Kristy Brecht 529 2
Katie Colwell 522
Amanda Gorski 522

485 Algebra/Geometry
Bryan Gilbert 523 1
Candace Hendsbee 523 2
Brooke Clark 512 3
Zach White 523
Andrew Estes 539
Henry Gaskins 512
Teah Cole 507
Blake Colpetzer 512
Michael Frost 512
Jonathan Lewis 512
Jared Peek 514
Keenan Lineback 512
Frankie Cancel‐Carlo 522
Dara Shelley 512
Emily Hord 512
Josh Beverly 512
Katie Baucom 529
Andrea Wright 512
Sarah Baucom 529
Sarah Powell 529
Katie Smith 512
Jared Swavely 523
Samuel Cockrell 522
Dori Sanders 512
Kristy Brecht 529
Chris Norton 523
Lauren Newlands 512
Katlyn McCullough 539
Brittany Timbes 512
Niki Patel 530
Caroline Tilma 512
David Hart 529
Olivia Oliver 530
Abbie Rysta 530
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486 Advanced Math 
    Christian McDonald  522  1
    Evan Kosin  530  2
    Michael Frost  512  3
    Sarah Baucom  529 
    Josh Ham  522 
    James Kring  514 
    Dara Shelley  512 
    Duncan Perry  512 
    Alissa Barnes  530 
    Sarah Powell  529 
    Ashley Zeigler  530 
487 Political Science/Economics 
    Jon Byars  516  1
    Victoria Murray  530  2
    Lindsey Morgan  512  3
    Kristen Adams  539 
    Aaron Cates  530 
    Duncan Perry  512 
    Michael Frost  512 
    Tyler Rogers  516 
    Ashley Zeigler  530 
488 Biology 
    Jonathan Lewis  512  1 Superior
    Kristian Lemere  531  2 Excellent
    Christian McDonald  522  3 Excellent
    Duncan Perry  512  Excellent
    Lindsey Morgan  512  Excellent
    Hunter Parnell  529 
    Addie Johnson  529 
    Michael Frost  512 
    Becca Naylor  514 
    Cayce Cole  535 
    Audrey Budgick  530 
    Zannie Phillips  516 
489 Chemistry 
    Kristian Lemere  531  1
    Jared Peek  514  2
    Zach White  523  3
    Katie Smith  512 
    Jonathan Lewis  512 

Category Student School Place Rank
489 Chemistry (cont’d.)

Cayce Cole 535
Nicole Schlecht 514
Madison Norris 512

490 Physics 
Lee Bullard 516 1
Evan Kosin 530 2

491 Spanish 
Victor David Martinez 531 1 Excellent
Judy Aguilar 522 2 Excellent
Zach Massingale 530 3 Excellent
Darby Voisin 531
Stephanie Kight 531
Matthew Holliday 531
Matthew Kaufman 531
Haley Garrison 531
Meredith Harrelson 516
Katlyn McCullough 539
Logan Dobbins 539
Ashley Smith 531
Morgan Green 522
Ryan Ramsey 531
Tegan Dutschke 531
Taylor Self 529
Ashley Bateman 586
Hannah Taylor 531
Dominique Skeeter 516
Bobby Howland 593

493 Music Theory 
David Thomas 522 1 Excellent
Naomi Baker 530 2 Excellent
Andrew Felber 530 3 Excellent
Carrie Pitts 530 Excellent
Trevor Sullivan 529
Aaron Cates 530
Cherith Riley 557
Jacob Moss 593

 


